H#

11
13
15
21
23
25
33
35
41

H#

13
15
21
23
41
43
45

A#

A#

WPA Network

H’lﬂllﬂgton Prep Alﬂl’lﬂcs Nﬂwork

Name

Hailey Orton
Grace Walsh
Emmaline Kuney
Brooke Chisholm
Elyse Wevers
Sadie Sohns
Abby Colton
Ellie Gurule
Maia Siemers
Mateia Eschenbacher
Kayla Jones

Audrey Provance

Name

Audrey Provance
Cali Jones

Abbi Gillard
Anna Osborne
Madilyn McPherson
Leah Luiten
Rachael Jones
Estelle Moffitt
Leah Weller
Vivian Leonard
Skylar Mitchell
Bryn Johnson

Varsity
Height

57"
57"
5'10"
57"
60"
5'5"
59"
5'10"
5'10"
57"
5'10"

Junior Varsity
Height
510"
57"
52"
54"
57"
54"
56"
60"
57"
58"
510"
510"

Position
PG
PG/G
G
G/P
PG/G
P
G
P
P
P
PG/G
G/P

Position
G/F
G
PG
G
G
G
PG
F
G/PG

FERRIS SAXONS
2023-24 Girls Basketball

Year

11
10
10
10
11
11
11
9

11
10
11

Year

9
10
9
10
11
9
9
11
9
11
9
9

GREATER SPUKANELEAGUE

Head Coach
Courtney Gray
Assistants

Ashlee Finneran
Corey Cody

Athletic Trainer
Madeline Elliott

Band Director
Ben Brueggemeier

Cheer Adyvisor

Brittney Christy
Cindy Greenslitt
Emily Schutz

Dance Coach

Cassie Maher
Angela Kennedy

Superintendent
Adam Swinyard

Principal
John ODell

Asst Principal

James Carter
Cindy Leonard
Andrew Lewis
Michelle Fuller

Athletic Director
Jonn Covell
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